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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)

Date-Sheet for B.Sc. Physical Education, Health Education & Sports
(NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3

(INIVIVI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT : 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 16

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS
EDUCATION 2552053601 TRAINING

DATE OF EXAM: 20TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 10
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552052401 SPORTS SOCIOLOGY

DATE OF EXAM: 22ND MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 17

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL TEST MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN
EDUCATION 2552053602 SPORTS

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 18

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL FITNESS AND WELLNESS
EDUCATION 2552053603 MANAGEMENT




DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 12

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2552052402 BIOMECHANICS

DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

2553050049

2553050057

2553050041

2553050050

2553055041

2553050042

2553050051

2553055042

2553050043

2553050052

2553055043

2553050044

2553050053

2553050045

2553050046

2553050054

2553050047

DESCRIPTION

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING JUDO

SPORTS FIELD TECHNOLOGY

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING ATHELETICS

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING KABADDI

RESEARCH METHODS IN PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING BADMINTON

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING KHO-KHO

PUBLICATION ETHICS IN PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING BASKETBALL

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING VOLLEYBALL

THESIS WRITING IN PHYSICAL EDUCATIO AND
SPORTS

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING CRICKET

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING YOGA

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING FOOTBALL

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING GYMNASTICS

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND
COACHING SWIMMING

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND
COACHING HANDBALL



DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER . opE
EBEEI/%\(ISN 6 2553050055
EBEE%\I{)N 6 2553050048
EBE?}%‘EN 6 2553050056

DESCRIPTION

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND

COACHING WRESTLING

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND

COACHING HOCKEY

GAME OF SPECILIZATION - |: TEACHING AND

COACHING TABLE TENNIS

DATE OF EXAM: 3RD JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 12

SUBJECT SEMESTER

CODE

PHYSICAL

EDUCATION 4 2552052403

UNIQUE PAPER

DESCRIPTION

EXERCISE PRESCRIPTION FOR HEALTH

AND FITNESS

DATE OF EXAM: 4TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT SEMESTER
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 4

2553052022

2553052014

2553052015

2553052016

2553052017

2553052018

2553052010

2553052019

2553052011

2553052020

2553052012

2553052021

2553052013

YOGA

FOOTBALL

GYMNASTICS

HANDBALL

HOCKEY

JUDO

ATHELETICS

KABADDI

BADMINTON

KHO-KHO

BASKETBALL

VOLLEYBALL

CRICKET

DATE OF EXAM: 12TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 4

SUBJECT SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2

2552051201

HEALTH EDUCATION



DATE OF EXAM: 16TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 5

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2552051202

EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY

DATE OF EXAM: 18TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 6

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051208 GYMNASTICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051209 HANDBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051210 HOCKEY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051211 JUDO
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051203 ATHLETICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051204 BADMINTON
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051212 KABADDI
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051205 BASKETBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051213 KHO-KHO
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051206 CRICKET
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051214 VOLLEYBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051207 FOOTBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2552051215 YOGA

Note

* All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on

the official website of the University of Delhi.
Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025
Contmﬂ?;%;mdmtiom



