

# दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय

## **UNIVERSITY OF DELHI**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)** 

Date-Sheet for B.Sc. Physical Education, Health Education & Sports (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1, 2 & 3

(II/IV/VI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025
TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 16						
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION			
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2552053601	FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS TRAINING			
DATE OF EXAM: 20TH	MAY, 2025 (TUE	SDAY)   TYPE: DISCII	PLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 10			
SUBJECT	SEMES	TER UNIQUE PA	APER CODE DESCRIPTION			
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	<b>l</b> 4	2552052401	1 SPORTS SOCIOLOGY			
DATE OF EXAM: 22ND	MAY, 2025 (THU	RSDAY)   TYPE: DISC	CIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 17			
SUBJECT	SEMESIED	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION			
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6 2	2552053602	TEST MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN SPORTS			
DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 18						
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER	DESCRIPTION			

2552053603

6

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

**MANAGEMENT** 

**PHYSICAL** 

**EDUCATION** 

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 12					
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2552052402	BIOMECHANICS		

DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE					
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050049	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING JUDO		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050057	SPORTS FIELD TECHNOLOGY		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050041	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING ATHELETICS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050050	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING KABADDI		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553055041	RESEARCH METHODS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050042	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING BADMINTON		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050051	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING KHO-KHO		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553055042	PUBLICATION ETHICS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050043	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING BASKETBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050052	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING VOLLEYBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553055043	THESIS WRITING IN PHYSICAL EDUCATIO AND SPORTS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050044	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING CRICKET		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050053	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING YOGA		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050045	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING FOOTBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050046	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING GYMNASTICS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050054	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING SWIMMING		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050047	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING HANDBALL		

DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE					
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050055	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING WRESTLING		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050048	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING HOCKEY		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	6	2553050056	GAME OF SPECILIZATION - I: TEACHING AND COACHING TABLE TENNIS		

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2552052403	EXERCISE PRESCRIPTION FOR HEALTH AND FITNESS

### DATE OF EXAM: 4TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052022	YOGA
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052014	FOOTBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052015	GYMNASTICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052016	HANDBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052017	HOCKEY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052018	JUDO
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052010	ATHELETICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052019	KABADDI
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052011	BADMINTON
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052020	KHO-KHO
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052012	BASKETBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052021	VOLLEYBALL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	4	2553052013	CRICKET

## DATE OF EXAM: 12TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 4

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051201	HEALTH EDUCATION

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 5					
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION					
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051202	EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY		

DATE OF EXAM: 18TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 6					
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051208	GYMNASTICS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051209	HANDBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051210	HOCKEY		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051211	JUDO		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051203	ATHLETICS		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051204	BADMINTON		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051212	KABADDI		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051205	BASKETBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051213	КНО-КНО		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051206	CRICKET		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051214	VOLLEYBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051207	FOOTBALL		
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2	2552051215	YOGA		

#### Note

Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025

Controller of Examinations

<sup>\*</sup> All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on the official website of the University of Delhi.